

CITY OF LEAVENWORTH

Project No. 2019-912

Stubby Park Storm Drain Replacement November 27, 2019

All bids are subject to review and approval by City Staff and/or the City Commission

BASE BID

		Engineer's Estimate		Linaweaver Construction		Kansas Heavy Construction			
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$98,000.00
2	Demolition, Clearing & Grubbing	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
3	Construction Staking	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
4	Unclassified Excavation	CY	1910	\$20.00	\$38,200.00	\$32.00	\$61,120.00	\$37.00	\$70,670.00
5	5'x4' Field Inlet	EA	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$14,250.00	\$14,250.00
6	Junction Box CCCP Rehabilitation	LS	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$29,500.00	\$29,500.00
7	Bioretention Facility	LS	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00
8	72" CCCP Rehabilitation	LF	241	\$900.00	\$216,900.00	\$825.00	\$198,825.00	\$795.00	\$191,595.00
9	Concrete Grout Transition	EA	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
10	Hydroseeding	SY	2895	\$1.00	\$2,895.00	\$2.00	\$5,790.00	\$4.25	\$12,303.75
11	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
7				TOTAL BASE BID =	\$472,495.00		\$405,235.00		\$588,718.75
	ALTERNATE BID								
12	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
13	72" CCCP Rehabilitation	LF	90	\$900.00	\$81,000.00	\$630.00	\$56,700.00	\$875.00	\$78,750.00
14	Concrete Grout Patch	EA	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$113,000.00	\$113,000.00
TOTAL A				ALTERNATE BID =	\$99,000.00		\$135,200.00		\$198,950.00
TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE					\$571,495.00		\$540,435.00		\$787,668.75